JK-A0100 & JK-A0104
Security keyboard with integrated smart card terminal
Long term reliability and Intelligent design:
The CHERRY JK-A0100 & JK-A0104 combines the
benefits of a classic CHERRY office keyboard with the
security-related requirements of a security keyboard.
Key Benefits
 Wired security keyboard with integrated chip card
terminal
 Secure PIN entry
 PC/SC smartcard reader
 Protocols: T=0, T=1, S=8, S=9, S=10
 EMV 2000 Level 1 approved
 CCID compatible
 Reading/writing ISO 7816 compliant smartcards
 Thin design, low smart card contacting unit
 Driver support for Windows/Mac OSX/Linux
 One-handed operation of smart card module
 FIPS 201 certified
Technical Data:
Housing Color: Black or Pale Gray
Key Color: Black or Pale Gray
Weight (product):
Approx. 840 g /1.85 lbs
Total Weight (with packaging):
Approx. 1150g /2.53 lbs..
Cable Length:
Approx. 1.80 m / Approx. 70.8”
Current Consumption:
Max. 100 mA
Security
System Requirements:
USB connection
Delivery Volume:
JK-A0100 or JK-A0104
Operating instructions in hard copy
Operating Temperature:
0° C to 50° C / 32° F to 122° F
Storage Temperature:
 -20°C to 60°C / -4° F to 140° F
Dimensions (product):
Approx. 458 x 188 x 46 mm
Approx. 18” x 7.4” x 1.80”
Packaging Dimensions:
Approx. 472 x 232 x 55 mm
Approx. 18.58” x 9.13” x 2.16”
Keyboard:
 Key travel: 3mm
 Service life, standard key: > 10 million
key operations
 Number of Keys: 104
 Number of additional keys: 4
Models may vary from the image shown
Interface:
USB
Product Approvals:
cURus
VDE GS
VCCI
C-Tick
CE
FCC
Models may vary from the image shown
Cherry Americas, LLC
11200 88th Avenue
Pleasant Prairie, WI 53158
USA
Phone: 262.942.6508
Internet: www.cherryamericas.com
E-Mail: cep_sales@zf.com
The manufacturer accepts no liability for errors or non-availability, and reserves the
right to change specifications without prior notice. Technical data relates to product
specifications only. Features may differ from those described. Only drawings
combined with product specifications shall be deemed binding.
© 2016 Cherry Americas, LLC, Last update: June 24, 2016
 Model:
Part Number Model Color Notes
JK-A0100EU-0 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Pale Gray Non-TAA Compliant
JK-A0100EU-2 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Black Non-TAA Compliant
JK-A0104EU-0 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Pale Gray TAA Compliant
JK-A0104EU-2 CHERRY KC 1000 SC Black TAA Compliant
       (Possible country/layout versions, others available on request)
       Minimum order quantities may apply
Technical Data Continued:
Smart Card Reader:
 Agency Approvals: EMV
2000 Level 1
 Chip-card protocols: T=0,
T=1, S=8, S=9, S=10
 Contact: mechanical swipe
reader
 Software interface: CT-Api,
PC/SC
 Mating cycles: approx.
100,000 operations
 Compatible chip card types:
Reads and writes on all ISO
7816 cards
 Transmission speed reader
<==> card: 420 kBit/s
 Transmission speed reader
<==> system: max. 12
MBit/s
 Chip card pulse frequency:
4.8 MHz
Packaging Unit:
Number of products in the master package:
6
Number of master packages per pallet: 16
Warranty:
2 years
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9